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The restaurant from South Gloucestershire offers 42 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average
£7.
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Chakras Indian Cusine Menu

Salads

ONION SALAD

Dipping Sauce

CHUTNEYS £1
Side Dishes

MANGO CHUTNEY

Drinks

BEER

lamb Dishes

LAMB KUFTA £5

Beilagen Und Dips
fifghanische
Grillspezialitit

SHAMMI KEBAB £5
ﬂ I. 8! (] ll. I

SAMOSA £3
Tandoori Grill

SHEEKH KEBAB £5
Indische-Gerichte

TIKKA £5

Hot Drinks

TEA

House Special

TIKKA CHILLI GARLIC £9
Sundries

SPICED POPPADOMS £1
House Specialities

DESHI TIKKA £9
Rice, Breads & Side Orders
SELECTION OF CHUTNEYS £4
Indian Prawn Dishes

KING PRAWN MASALA £14
fippelizer

CHANA CHAT £5
PLAIN POPPADOMS £1
Starters

PRAWN PUREE £5
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY £6

Soft Drinks
ORANGE JUICE
JUICE

éntrées

MINT SAUCE



Chakras Indian Cusine Menu

KING PRAWN PUREE £7
CHICKEN CHAT £5

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHICKEN

LAMB

LAMB CHOPS £5
Indian
CHICKEN PAKORA £5
TIKKA MASALA £9

CHILLI PANEER £9

TANDOORI CHICKEN
ONION BHAJI

Chef's Specialities

SHIZANIA TIKKA
TIKKA PALOK
TAMARIND TIKKA

BOMBAY SPICY CHICKEN TIKKA

TIKKA HONEY

TIKKA BADONIA

NWABI KHANA

MAZADAR GOUST

BUGUM BAHAR

£5
£4

£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
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Chakiras Indian Cusine
122 Rodway Road, South Opening Hours:
Gloucestershire, United Kingdom
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